
Terms and Conditions apply. Please visit the website for our full Terms and Conditions. banico.co.uk/terms 
Products are shown for illustration purposes only. Prices correct at time of going to press. Offers are subject to availability. E&OE.

04

CONDUCTIVE LIQUID LEVEL 
WITH RESISTIVE PROBES
CONTROLS

A03F 24 Vac. With back plate Wall or DIN mounting £78.00
A03D  110 Vac. With back plate Wall or DIN mounting £60.00
A03M  230 Vac. With back plate Wall or DIN mounting  £78.00
UA03Y  IP65 weatherproof enclosure for A03F-M £32.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

PROBE HOLDERS AND PROBES

EA18 3⁄8” BSP stainless steel, Max 10 bar, 160°C  £29.00
EA20 3⁄8” BSP stainless steel, Max 35 bar, 250°C  £67.00
EA19  Suspended Sensor, fit your own cable length as required £23.00
EA21  Suspended PVC sensor with 6m cable  £56.00
1MP  1m long stainless steel probe for EA18 & 20  £9.00

SUSPENDED SEALED  
FLOAT SWITCH 
For alarms and pump control 750mm adj diff. Polypropylene material.  
Max 60°C 10 bar.

A91-5  5m PVC cable   £29.00
A91-10  10m PVC cable   £37.00
A95A  3m PVC cable   £36.00
A95AS1  5m PVC cable   £44.00
A95B  10m PVC cable   £52.00
A95BS1  15m PVC cable   £61.00
A95BS2  20m PVC cable   £74.00
A95BS3  25m PVC cable   £84.00

HAZARDOUS AREA  
& HIGH TEMPERATURE 
SUSPENDED SEALED  
FLOAT SWITCH
For alarms and pump control, stainless steel float. 4 bar, 5A 250 Vac.

A96C 5m neoprene cable 60°C  £160.00
A96D 15m neoprene cable 60°C  £259.00

HORIZONTAL MAGNETIC 
FLOAT SWITCHES SPDT
6 bar, flanged ‘Mobrey’, stainless steel wetted parts.

AD23  23 to 180mm diff  IP54  £424.00
10 bar, 1 1/4” BSP stainless steel float.

AD52  20 to 50mm  diff  IP54  £264.00

Le
ve

l C
on

tr
ol

s

EA18

A03F

A91-5

A95

AD23

AD52

A96

EA19 EA20 EA21


