

CONDUCTIVE LIQUID LEVEL WITH RESISTIVE PROBES

CONTROLS

A03F	24 Vac. With back plate Wall or DIN mounting	£78.00
A03D	110 Vac. With back plate Wall or DIN mounting	£60.00
A03M	230 Vac. With back plate Wall or DIN mounting	£78.00
UA03Y	IP65 weatherproof enclosure for A03F-M	£32.00

HAZARDOUS AREA & HIGH TEMPERATURE SUSPENDED SEALED FLOAT SWITCH



For alarms and pump control, stainless steel float. 4 bar, 5A 250 Vac.

A96C	5m neoprene cable	60°C	£160.00
A96D	15m neoprene cable	60°C	£259.00



PROBE HOLDERS AND PROBES

EA18	3⁄8" BSP stainless steel, Max 10 bar, 160°C	£29.00
EA20	⅔" BSP stainless steel, Max 35 bar, 250°C	£67.00
EA19	Suspended Sensor, fit your own cable length as required	£23.00
EA21	Suspended PVC sensor with 6m cable	£56.00
1MP	1m long stainless steel probe for EA18 & 20	£9.00

SUSPENDED SEALED FLOAT SWITCH

For alarms and pump control 750mm adj diff. Polypropylene material. Max 60°C 10 bar.

A91-5	5m PVC cable	£29.00
A91-10	10m PVC cable	£37.00
A95A	3m PVC cable	£36.00
A95AS1	5m PVC cable	£44.00
A95B	10m PVC cable	£52.00
A95BS1	15m PVC cable	£61.00
A95BS2	20m PVC cable	£74.00
A95BS3	25m PVC cable	£84.00



HORIZONTAL MAGNETIC FLOAT SWITCHES SPDT

6 bar, flanged 'Mobrey', stainless steel wetted parts.			 a le				
AD23	23 to 180mm	diff	IP54	£424.00	00	0	0
10 bar, 1 ¼" BSP stainless steel float.			D23				
AD52	20 to 50mm	diff	IP54	£264.00		Frit	
						AD	52

Terms and Conditions apply. Please visit the website for our full Terms and Conditions. banico.co.uk/terms Products are shown for illustration purposes only. Prices correct at time of going to press. Offers are subject to availability. E&OE.